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Quick access Assistance Vehicle Lights System
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Vehicle  Lights  System
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Quick access Assistance

| Camera & parking

" Active Lane Keeping Assist

| Active Brake Assist

Attention Assist
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Vehicle Engine Consumption Owner's Manual
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‘ Manufacturer ame
Mercedes-Benz AG

Label No aalaull a5)

Model Year ;
2023 143722

Vehicle Type ol jlya
Mercedes-Benz E 200 2.0L Coupe RWD 2Doors .

‘ v LA
“Fuel Economy

Very Poor

Fuel Type 2909l ggi |

Gasoline Euro IV 2 jis

Fuel Economy  sgagllstaial

15.1 km/L

- - - £ s
U'u‘H‘n"L” e Vehicle Class aSjallais

el audall Joal wglaill gulao Jgal
GCC S tandardization Org anztion Passenger Car
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https://spins.impel.io/automax1234/sp-267310
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To view the 360° degree please press on the picture above
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GLOBAL TRUSTED

E-NETWORK MEMBER |

NOVI AUTOMAX MOTORS L.L.C
CERTIFICATE CODE:
TM582622

VALID FOR ONE YEAR




2023 Mercedes-Benz E200 COUPE GCC OKm

Bbpenj: Mercedes-Benz
KaTteropus: E Class

Mogesb: E 200 COUPE

I'on: 2023

Kusomerpos: 0Km

/ABepu: 2 Doors

[IBeT: [os1y6oU

Tun Ky3oBa: Kyre

Huiuuap: Y

TpaHncMmuccua: ABToMaTU4decKas

TonsaiuBo: beH3UH

Brand: Mercedes-Benz
Category: E Class
Model: E 200 COUPE
Year: 2023
Kilometers: OKm
Doors: 2 Doors
Color: Spectral Blue
Body type: COUPE
Cylinder: Y Cylinders
Transmission: Automatic
GCC

Fuel: Gasoline

guuyo :a5)lall

E Class :aiall

E200 COUPE : Jiagall
2023 :aiwll

a5 0 :aljinglis

oub :ulgiill aac

@il -ugll

augs :auwnll goi
Glilghuwl Y :cililghuwill 2ac
géiilogigl Jai - Jaill £gi
aruls dlanlga

Wi :2gogll £gi



2023 Mercedes-Benz E200 COUPE GCC OKm

yu Smartphone integration AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9SG

16U Apple CarPlay LEH Electroplated steering wheel shift paddles
17U Android Auto 4yo Cruise control

200A Leather upholstery yye Touchpad

204A saddle brown / black 475 Tyre pressure monitoring system

22P Lane tracking package 500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors

234 Blind Spot Monitoring 501 Parking package with 360-degree camera
235 Parking Pilot with PARKTRONIC 51U Roof liner fabric black

242 Right electrically adjustable front seat with memory function 524 Transport protection

243 Active lane keeping Assist 540 Electric sunblind for rear window

249 Automatically dimming mirrors 548 Connect 20 MID (NTG6)

251B Digital service booklet 581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
258 Active Brake Assist System 628 Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

270 GPS aerial 642 Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic
275 Memory package 656 High-gloss brown ash wood center console
287 Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment 668 Freight packaging with tie-down hooks
309 Double cup holder 677 AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system
30P Stowage facility package and lowering

341B Language of instrument cluster/HU - Arabic 682 Fire extinguisher

355 Extended MBUX functions 70B Safety vest for driver

365 Hard drive navigation 772 AMCG styling package - front spoiler, side skirts and rear apron
39V Speed/load index 98Y XL+100 Y XL 776 Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels

3U6 HU country set for ECE/Roll 803 Model year 2023

i3 Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof



2023 Mercedes-Benz E200 COUPE GCC OKm

868
873
876
887
889
891
897
8u6
913
916
919
926
970U
989
AAG
B12
B16
B59
F238
FC
CA
HO6
HA

Widescreen cockpit

Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
Interior Light package

independent boot locking

KEYLESS-GO

ambient lighting

Wireless charging system for mobile devices
Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
A/C pre-installation for hot countries

Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres
Cooling capacity - booster package

Exhaust gas cleaning with Euro Y technology
spectral blue

Identification label under windshield
POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1

Tyre-change tool kit

Tailpipe Trim

DYNAMIC SELECT

Model series 238

Coupe

Automatic transmission

brown high-gloss ash wood trim

Rear axle

KE]]
L5C
MO13
M20
M264
P21
P29
P31
P35
P47
P49
RO1
R66
RSW
SAK
uos
u22
uz25
u26
ueo
ug2
VL
VR

Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03
Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
Derated engine

Displacement 2.0 liter

Inline Y-cylinder spark ignition engine M264
Air quality package

Mercedes-AMG Interieur

Mercedes-AMG Exterieur

MULTIBEAM LED

Parking package with 360-degree camera
Mirror package

Summer tyres

run-flat tyres

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels

No communication module

Instrument panel and door beltlines in ARTICO imitation leather

Y-way lumbar support

[lluminated door sills

AMCG floor mats

Pedestrian protection

2 USB ports in rear passenger compartment
Left front axle half

Right front axle half



2023 Mercedes-Benz E200 COUPE GCC OKm

[logorpeB CugeHun Kpyus-KoHTpoJib
Perynupyembie Cuaenns ¢ [lamaTeio [lozunuu Kamepa 360 I'pagycos
Cucrtema MonuTopuHra Cienbix 30H ABTOmNapKOBKa

BeckiroyeBou JlocTyn [TaHopamHada Kpeilia
PerysnvpoBka PexxumoB BoxaeHus KonTypHasd IloacseTka CasioHa
becnipoBogHaa 3apsaka Jatyuk /laBieHud B [lInHax
KonTpouis [losioce! JIBUKeHUS R 19"

KonauuyoHep AJid nmaccaXxupoB Ha 3aJlHEM PALY 3agHue lITopku
OrpanuuuTesib CKOpOCTH Apple CarPlay

ApomaTu3aTop caJioHa Android Auto
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2023 Mercedes-Benz E200 COUPE GCC OKm
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automaxgroup.me

automax group

automax.dxb

Automax_LLC

+971 527727757
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automax.dxb
automax.dxb
automax.dxb
automax_dxb

automax group L.L.C


https://www.automaxgroup.me/
https://t.me/Automax_LLC
https://wa.me/+971527727757
https://www.facebook.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.instagram.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.tiktok.com/@automax.dxb
https://twitter.com/automax_dxb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-slZoRY4TfDQctRLGLu1eA
https://www.automaxgroup.me/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-slZoRY4TfDQctRLGLu1eA
https://twitter.com/automax_dxb
https://www.tiktok.com/@automax.dxb
https://t.me/Automax_LLC
https://wa.me/+971527727757
https://www.facebook.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automax-group-l-l-c/
https://www.instagram.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automax-group-l-l-c/
https://www.snapchat.com/add/automax.dxb
https://www.snapchat.com/add/automax.dxb
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